STAFFORD COUNTY HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

New Year’s

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Presidents Day

Memorial Day

Juneteenth

Independence Day

Labor Day

Columbus Day

Veterans Day

CALENDAR YEAR 2024

Monday, January 1, 2024
Monday, January 15, 2024
Monday, February 19, 2024
Monday, May 27, 2024
Wednesday, June 19, 2024
Thursday, July 4, 2024
Monday, September 2, 2024
Monday, October 14, 2024
Monday, November 11, 2024

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 28, 2024
Friday, November 29, 2024
Christmas Wednesday, December 25, 2024
Thursday, December 26, 2024
New Year’s Wednesday, January 1, 2025
As per Board of County Commission approvalon __/— /D 2024.
ATTEST: ApproW
Lisa A. Weber Chaigiar’

County Clerk



